Boat Name

Flying Devil lll
Petrel
U.D.
Swamp Angel
Gust-O

Sail Number
B-77
M-7
S-18
-11
S-3

17 ft Catboat - 1933

Number of Races Sailed - 11
Boats missing more than two(2) races not included

Owner

Britten, E.F. 3rd
Debevoise, T.
Benkert, Miss .
Mclnnis, J.F., JT.
Spaeth, W.

Sailed By

same
same
same
same
same

Club
BH
M
SP
IH
SP

Percent
97.90%
70.30%
59.70%
56.80%
38.40%

Points
92 of 94
66 of 94
56 of 94
500f 88
36 0of 94



