17 ft Catboat - 1933

Number of Races Sailed - 11 Boats missing more than two(2) races not included

Boat Name	Sail Number	Owner	Sailed By	Club	Percent	Points
Flying Devil III	B-77	Britten, E.F. 3rd	same	ВН	97.90%	92 of 94
Petrel	M-7	Debevoise, T.	same	М	70.30%	66 of 94
U.D.	S-18	Benkert, Miss I.	same	SP	59.70%	56 of 94
Swamp Angel	I-11	McInnis, J.F., J.T.	same	ΙH	56.80%	50 of 88
Gust-O	S-3	Spaeth, W.	same	SP	38.40%	36 of 94